Member's Name
Ward 2 - MacLeod, Terry

Ward 2 - MacLeod, Terry Total
Ward 3 - Duffy, Mike

Ward 3 - Duffy, Mike Total
Ward 5 - Ramsay, Kevin

Ward 5 - Ramsay, Kevin Total
Ward 10 - Bernard, Terry

Ward 10 - Bernard, Terry Total

Mayor & Council (Current) - Travel Expenses 2018/2019

Detail
Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting
Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting Total

Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting
Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting Total

Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting
Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting Total

Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting
Orientation Session for New Mayor & Council - FPEI Meeting Total

Location Category
North Shore, PE Per Diem

North Shore, PE Per Diem

North Shore, PE Per Diem

North Shore, PE Per Diem

Disbursement Totals
125.00
125.00
125.00

125.00
125.00
125.00

125.00
125.00
125.00

125.00
125.00
125.00

500.00

Annotations:

1) 2018/2019 fiscal year covers the period of January 2018 - March 2019
2) Current Council took office on December 6, 2018



